TAX INVOICE

\

>

Q/78, OR. FLOOR, KOl

G ROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS

INOOR MALL, KOHINOOR cIry,
MBAI 400 070. www,gxuukllchcnequlpmrnll.cmn

KIROL ROAD, KURLA WEST

Esta - M QGBTIN No 27ABPPAQBS02N1ZT
M/s SENOLINA KITCHEN PVT. LTD. (AHM MASALA KITCHEN) Telver A~ 72 AIIM INTERNATIONAL AIRPOKT LT,
J’i_ ’:';::‘lggl!iﬂn«noml. AIRFORT LTD., HANSOL, AHMEDABAD, QUJRAT, HANSOL, AHMEDABAD, OUJRAT, 382475 INDIA TINO. Dated
QSTIN No24ABICSS699F1ZP PO NO.TI/PO/23.24/0021616 OKETI-606 14.11.2023
Sr.No. |Description of Goods BIZE QTY RATE Amount Gst Rate Ost Amount | GRAND TOTAL
! EXHUST CHIMNEY WITH CARBON FILTER 841460 1 21900 21900.00 16% 3942.00 25842.00
0 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
N . 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
\\ / 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
\ \\ &/ 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
N N/ 0.00 18% 0.00 0.0
\ r\ N /A_ 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
AN AN PN 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
&\T 3 {\d/// 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
> X\{\‘\\/ 0.00 16% 0.00 0.00
///‘é\/\ : /l' L(ﬁkld — 21900.00 25542.00
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Vendor No. V000101

GROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS

G/78, KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY,KURLA
WEST

Purchase Order

Order Number PO/SKPL/23-24/001616

Shipped Location

Invoice Location

AHM Masala Kitchen

AHM Masala Kitchen

T2, AHM Int. Airport LTD,
Hansol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

T2, AHM Int. Airport LTD,
Hansol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

Page No:

1

07-11-2023 19:49:43

Corporate Address

SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD

1ST FLOOR, Block A, Shiv Sagar Estate,
Dr Annie Besant Road,Worli, Mumbai

MUMBAI, 400018

MUMBAI AHMEDABAD, 382475 382475 State 27
MUMBAI, 400070 India India State Name Maharashtra
India India IN Comp GST No. 27ABICS8699F17Z]
P.AN. No. ASPPA0502N Contact Person
State Code Contact No. 022-43224304 022-43224304 Requisition No.
E-Mail kumar.dhulap@travelfoodser  kumar.dhulap@travelfoodservices.com  pg Entry Date 07-11-2023
vices.com
Vendor GST No. 27ASPPAO502N1ZT ETA: Payment Terms
Vendor Inv. No. Order Address GSTIN 24ABICS8699F1ZP Project ID GEN
Vendor Fax No. No. PO Type Capex-NSO
Vendor Email info@grosskitchequipments.co
HSN\SAC Total Tax Total Amount
SNo Item Code Code Item Description Description 2 Item Category UoM Unit Cost VAT % Excise Amount(ININR) (ININR)
1 7000031 84240000 HOODS EXHAUST CHIMNEY WITH NOS 21,900.00 0.00 0 21900.00
CARBON FILTER -MEGLIO-
SLATE
Total Unit
Payment terms - 50% advance with GST amt & bal after delivery.Lead time - 7 to 10 days from advance payment Waranty Total Taxable INR 21,900.00
Type 1 year warranty Installaion & Freight extra on actuals Outlet Name -AHM masala kitchen.
Excise Amount 0.00
IGST Amount 3,942.00
a) Products to be Supplied by b) Any deficiency in Documents and Process will be liability of the supplier only Cess 0.00
Supplier at own cost
c) Delivery schedule to be d) PLEASE SEND THE ORIGINAL COMMERCIAL/GST INVOICE ALONG WITH THE MATERIAL TO THE 0.00
taken from the Buyer before  DELIVERY ADDRESS.
Despatching the mater
e) The Payment of taxes will
be Released once the Taxes is
Credited to our Account or
the GST Portal
Total INR Incl. Taxes 25,842.00

Disclaimer - Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at
the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.
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Vendor No. V000101

GROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS

G/78, KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY,KURLA
WEST

MUMBAI
MUMBAI, 400070
India

P.AN. No. ASPPA0502N
State Code

Vendor GST No. 27ASPPA0502N1ZT
Vendor Inv. No.
Vendor Fax No.

Vendor Email info@grosskitchequipments.co

Purchase Order

Order Number PO/SKPL/23-24/001616

Shipped Location

AHM Masala Kitchen
T2, AHM Int. Airport LTD,
Hansol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

AHMEDABAD, 382475
India

India

Contact Person

Contact No. 022-43224304
E-Mail kumar.dhulap@travelfoodser
vices.com
ETA:
Order Address

Invoice Location
AHM Masala Kitchen

T2, AHM Int. Airport LTD,
Hansol, Ahmedabad, Gujarat

382475
India
IN

022-43224304
kumar.dhulap@travelfoodservices.com

Payment Terms

GSTIN 24ABICS8699F1ZP
No.

Page No: 2
07-11-2023 19:49:43

Corporate Address

SEMOLINA KITCHENS PVT LTD

1ST FLOOR, Block A, Shiv Sagar Estate,
Dr Annie Besant Road,Worli, Mumbai

MUMBAI, 400018
State 27

State Name Maharashtra
Comp GST No. 27ABICS8699F17Z]

Requisition No.
PO Entry Date 07-11-2023

Project ID GEN
PO Type Capex-NSO

Page No: 2



Gross Kitchen Ajanta Technosteel
Eq.No. |DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS(L x W x HT) |MODEL NO QTY | Brand Name | Model No | Basic Amount | Brand Name Model No Basic Amount | Brand Name Model No Basic Amount
EXHAUST CHIMNEY WITH
MK-14 CARBON FILTER & 00xsa0xaoort.  |mestio-state| 1 | macLio | siate 21900 ELICA | WDATHACMS90NERO | 27990 Faber |sTILoPLUSDD| 69650

SHOULD BE DUCT LESS WALL
MOUNTED FLAT.




QUOTATION

S

GrossKircHenEQuIPMENTS

G ROSS KITCHEN EQUIPM ENTS

G/78, GR. FLOOR, KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY, KIROL ROAD, KURLA WEST
MUMBAI 400 070. www.grosskitchenequipments.com
GSTIN No 27ASPPAOSO2N1ZT

Mr. Abdul Rahman
M/s TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES QI NO. Dated
Shiv Sagar Estate, A Block, 1st Floor, Dr Annie Besant Rd, Worli,
Mumbai, Maharashtra 400018
GKE-QI-1077 25.09.2023
Sr. No. DESCRIPTION OF GGODS BRAND MODEL SIZE QTY RATE Amount Gst Rate Gst Amount GRAND TOTAL
DG - 19 |CHEST FREEZER-100 LTR BLUE STAR 559 x 554 x 845 1 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
DG - 04 |SS CHAT COUNTER CHILLER 1200 x 650 x 850 Ht. 1 61650 61650.00 18% 11097.00 72747.00
DG10 |SS COLD BAIN MARIE WITH 1 / 6 GN PAN & 14 GN 450 x 650 x 850 1 43650 43650.00 18% 7857.00 51507.00
PAN DEEP 150 0.00
DG10.1 |SS HOT BAIN MARIE 775 x 650 x 850 Ht 1 25650 25650.00 18% 4617.00 30267.00
DG10.2 |SS AMBIENT BAIN MARIE 330 x 650 x 850 Ht 1 18450 18450.00 18% 3321.00 21771.00
DG - 18 |s.S. Counter A e s 650 x 700 x 900 1 16650 16650.00 18% 2997.00 19647.00
Air Fryer 1 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
DG - 11 |Packing Machine 1 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
DG - 14 |Deep Fat Fryer Perfect Fry 434 x 409 x 587 1 0.00 18% 0.00 0.00
DG - 23 |Kitchen Chimney MAGLIO SLATE 900 x 510 x 670 2 21900 43800.00 18% 7884.00 51684.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
18% 0.00 0.00
Taxable Value 209850.00 247623.00
Transportation 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 247623.00

Payment Terms for Fabricated Equipments :- 100 % advance .
Transportation:- Extra

Unloading & Matari:- By buyer

Warranty:- 12 month from the date of Delivery.

Delivery:-Within A WEEKS after receving Confirm Purchase Order & advance.

(

For Gross Kitchen Equipments
~

Authorised Signatory




Abdul Rehman

From: merajahmad grosskitchenequipments.com <merajahmad@grosskitchenequipments.com>
Sent: 26 September 2023 15:39

To: Abdul Rehman

Cc: Sandeep Bhat; Swapnil Sutar

Subject: RE: Bikanerwala - Mopa Goa Requirement

Attachments: 1077-GKE-QE-Travel Food Services_Quote.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,

Greetings from GROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTSN & GROSS METAL WORKS! Attaching herewith Revised Quotation for
Commercial Kitchen Equipments. We look forward to receiving your valuable order. Hoping to share a mutually
beneficial association with you and assuring you of our best quality and prompt.

Thanks & Regards

Meraj Ahmad

Cell.9967988669

P

G ROSS KITCHEN EQUIPM ENTS

G78,KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY,
KIROL ROAD, KURLA WEST, MUMBAI 400070
Website. www.grosskitchenequipments.com

From: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>

Sent: Tuesday, September 26, 2023 1:25 PM

To: merajahmad grosskitchenequipments.com <merajahmad@grosskitchenequipments.com>
Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Subject: RE: Bikanerwala - Mopa Goa Requirement

HI Meraj,

PFB target rates, As discussed with you we are going ahead with the below mentioned rates.

Given |Target

Rate Rate
OVERALL Model
SR.NO.|\DESCRIPTION| SIZE |QTY Make Category | No |Dimension| Rate | Rate |Remarks
SS CHAT 1200 x
DG - |COUNTER 1200 x 650 650 x
04 CHILLER x 850 Ht. |1 Fabrication 850 Ht. 68500 [61650
SS COLD BAIN
MARIE WITH 1/
6 GN PAN & 14
GN PAN DEEP  |450 x 650 x 450 x 650
DG10 ({150 850 1 Fabrication x 850 48500 43650




775 x
SS HOT BAIN [775 x 650 650 x
DG10.1[MARIE X 850 Ht |1 Fabrication 850 Ht 28500 (25650
SS AMBIENT  |330 x 650 x 330 x 650
DGI10.2|BAIN MARIE (850 Ht 1 Fabrication x 850 Ht [20500 [18450
SS
counter
with 2
under
shelf 3
side
650 x covering
DG - 650 x 700 CUSTOM 700 x front
18 Counter x 900 1 FABRICATED (Fabrication 900 18500 |16650 |open

184500 166050

Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman
| /8 +91 9920292129
Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.

From: merajahmad grosskitchenequipments.com <merajahmad@grosskitchenequipments.com>
Sent: 25 September 2023 22:26

To: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>

Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Bikanerwala - Mopa Goa Requirement

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,

Greetings from GROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTSN & GROSS METAL WORKS! Attaching herewith Quotation for
Commercial Kitchen Equipments. We look forward to receiving your valuable order. Hoping to share a mutually
beneficial association with you and assuring you of our best quality and prompt.

Thanks < Regards

Meraj Ahmad

Cell.9967988669

>
G ROSS KITCHEN EQUIPM ENTS

G78,KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY,
KIROL ROAD, KURLA WEST, MUMBAI 400070
Website. www.grosskitchenequipments.com




From: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>
Sent: Monday, September 25, 2023 6:15 PM

Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Subject: Bikanerwala - Mopa Goa Requirement

Hi Team,

Request you to Kindly share the quote for the below mentioned Equipment on priority.

The requirement is very urgent and we will need the material by 6™ Oct 2023 hence request you to kindly share the

quotes latest by tomorrow 1°* half

OVERALL

Model
SR.NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE ory Make Category No [Dimension|Rate
DG - [Chest Freezer - 100 Litres|559 x 554 x Truefrost / Blue
19 Capacity 845 1 Star/ Celfrost  |Refrigeration
DG - |SS CHAT COUNTER 1200 x 650 x
04 CHILLER 850 Ht. 1 Fabrication
SS COLD BAIN MARIE
WITH 1/6 GN PAN & 14 450 x 650 x
DGI0 [GN PAN DEEP 150 850 1 Fabrication
775 x 650 x
DG10.1|SS HOT BAIN MARIE |850 Ht 1 Fabrication
SS AMBIENT BAIN 330 x 650 x
DG10.2|MARIE 850 Ht 1 Fabrication
DG - 650 x 700 x CUSTOM
18 Counter 900 1 [FABRICATED |Fabrication
Air Fryer 1 Bought out
DG -
11 Packing Machine 1 Bought out
DG - 434 x 409 x
14 Deep Fat Fryer 587 1 |Perfect Fry Bought out
DG - 900 x 510 x
23 Kitchen Chimney 670 2 |Faber Bought out

Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman
| 8 +91 9920292129
Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.




janta TRADING co.

ESTD.:1989

Dealers In Home Appliances & Consumer Durables

= ELECTRONICS MEGASTOR

®-Lounge

Sundar Vastu Apartments, Near Borkar Super Stores, Vidhyanagar - Aquem,
Margoa - Goo. 403601 Ph.:0832-2756966. Email: eloungetdp@gmail.com

CST.No. M/3799 of 12/8/89 TIN: 30701101773 D1.01/4/05

QUOTE NO.011

DATE:26/10/2023

QUOTATION
SR PRODUCT QTy BRAND MODEL NO. MRP OFFER PRICE
NO. WITH FILTER
1. COOKER HOOD 2 ELICA WDAT HAC MS 90 NERO 27990/ | 16356X2PC
GRAND 32712/-
TOTAL
We would like to quote our lowest prices for your esteem organized
A) 18% GST EXTRA. FREE DELIVERY ON SITE.
EXTRA.

B) STANDARD INSTALLATION FREE. IF ANY MATERIAL REQUIRED ON SITE WILL BE CHARGED

c) CHEQUE/RTGS IN FAVOUR OF AJANTA TRADINGCO.




Abdul Rehman

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

hemant parodkar <eloungetdp@gmail.com>

26 October 2023 16:45

Abdul Rehman

Re: Chimney requirement - Bikanerwala at Mopa Goa.
MOPA QUOTATION OCT 23.docx

Sir kindly find attached revised quotation.

On Thu, Oct 26, 2023 at 4:34 PM hemant parodkar <eloungetdp@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear sir,

kindly find attached revised quotation of elica 90 cm chimney.

On Thu, Oct 26, 2023 at 2:31 PM Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman(@k-corp.in> wrote:

Hi Hemant

Please provide us with Pl for Elica 90 cm chimney

Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman

H | & +919920292129

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.



From: hemant parodkar <eloungetdp@gmail.com>

Sent: 26 October 2023 10:25

To: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>

Subject: Re: Chimney requirement - Bikanerwala at Mopa Goa.

Dear sir,
As discussed our best prices for Elica 90 cm chimney would be 19300/- with filter and execution of proper installation ,

delivery on site and GST inclusive.

On Wed, Oct 25, 2023 at 7:18 PM Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman(@Xk-corp.in> wrote:

HI Hemant Ji,

PFB screen shot. The same chimney we are getting it at 11990 at Croma.

Kindly confirm on the prices.



E mal

x Rough - Go b X PO Approv:
C @ croma.com/elica-wdat-hac-90-ms-nero-90cm-1200m

B vouTube B Maps @ Safa

(_:]_A(“’I]:lé — Menu

Kitchen Appliances > Electric Chimneys

‘ NNNNYNEERFIIIIS S -“

X

Existing Prc

X

VendorTFS - X | & WDATHAC' x [B B

3-hr-ducted-auto-clean-wall-mounted-chimney-with-touch-motion-sensor-control-bl:

elica WDAT HAC 90 MS NERO 90c
Clean Wall Mounted Chimney with
Control (Black)

Be the First One to Review

311,990.00 fon}-

(Incl. all Taxes)

RP—=27996:66 (Sawve ¥16,000, 57.16% off)

Chimney Size
[ w0 |
Alr Suction Capacity




Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman
B | & +91 9920292129

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.

From: hemant parodkar <eloungetdp@gmail.com>

Sent: 25 October 2023 18:54

To: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>

Subject: Re: Chimney requirement - Bikanerwala at Mopa Goa.

DEAR SIR,

WE HAVE ELICA CHIMNEY WITH MODEL NUMBER WDAT HAC MS 90 NERO

MRP @27990/- OFFER PRICE: 25900/- INCLUSIVE OF FILTER AND INSTALLATION AND GST
2 NOS READILY AVAILABLE FOR DISPATCH.

KINDLY CONFIRM YOUR VALUABLE ORDER.

THANKYOU.

On Wed, Oct 25, 2023 at 5:52 PM Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in> wrote:




Hi Hemant,

As discussed with you, PFB chimney model no and specs required for our outlet.

Kindly confirm the availability and share by today EOD as this is very or urgent and we need the material by this week itself.

OVERALL
SR.NO.|DESCRIPTION (SIZE QTY [Make
DG - [Kitchen 900 x 510 x
23 Chimney 670 2 Faber

Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman
H| & +919920292129

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.

From: Abdul Rehman
Sent: 25 October 2023 13:05



To: eloungetdp@gmail.com
Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>
Subject: Chimney requirement - Bikanerwala at Mopa Goa.

As discussed with Sandeep, PFB Kitchen Chimney specs required for our upcoming outlet of Bikanerwala at Mopa Goa.

Please let us know the availability and share PI for reference.

SR.NO. |DESCRIPTION |OVERALL SIZE [QTY
DG - 23 [Kitchen Chimney [900 x 510 x 670 |2

Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman

B | & +91 9920292129



Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.



Abdul Rehman

From: info technosteel <info@technosteelindia.com>

Sent: 27 September 2023 14:24

To: Abdul Rehman

Cc: Sandeep Bhat; Swapnil Sutar; narendrasagvekar

Subject: Re: Bikanerwala - Mopa Goa Requirement

Attachments: Technosteel_Bikanerwala_Mopa Goa Airport..xIsx; Technosteel India_E-Brochure_2023.pdf

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,

Greetings of the day from #technosteelindia!

Please find attached the Quotation for the Commercial Kitchen Equipment at Bikanerwalla, Mopa Goa Airport. We
appreciate your interest and consideration of our products. We eagerly await your valuable order and the opportunity
to establish a mutually beneficial association. Rest assured, we are committed to providing you with the best quality
products and prompt services.

If you have any further inquires or require additional information, please do not hesitate to reach out to us. Visit our
website at www.technosteelindia.com for more details.

Thank you for choosing Technosteel India. We look forward to serving you.

Sincerely,
Ashwini Navale

Operations Head

On Mon, Sep 25, 2023 at 6:15 PM Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in> wrote:

Hi Team,

Request you to Kindly share the quote for the below mentioned Equipment on priority.

The requirement is very urgent and we will need the material by 6™ Oct 2023 hence request you to kindly
share the quotes latest by tomorrow 1% half

OVERALL Model
SR.NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE ory Make Category No [Dimension|Rate
DG -  |Chest Freezer - 100 Litres|559 x 554 x Truefrost / Blue
19 Capacity 845 1 Star/ Celfrost  |Refrigeration
DG - |SS CHAT COUNTER 1200 x 650 x
04 CHILLER 850 Ht. 1 Fabrication

SS COLD BAIN MARIE
WITH 1/6 GN PAN & 14 |450 x 650 x
DG10 |GN PAN DEEP 150 850 1 Fabrication

775 x 650 x
DGI10.1{SS HOT BAIN MARIE |850 Ht 1 Fabrication




SS AMBIENT BAIN 330 x 650 x
DG10.2|MARIE 850 Ht 1 Fabrication
DG - 650 x 700 x CUSTOM
18 Counter 900 1 |FABRICATED |Fabrication
Air Fryer 1 Bought out
DG -
11 Packing Machine 1 Bought out
DG - 434 x 409 x
14 Deep Fat Fryer 587 1 |Perfect Fry Bought out
DG - 900 x 510 x
23 Kitchen Chimney 670 2 |Faber Bought out

Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman

B | & +919920292129

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.

;rechnoA Technosteel Commercial Kitchen
- Equipments Pvt. Ltd.

Manufacturers: Commercial Kitchen & Refrigeration Equipment.

9320922777 | www.technosteelindia.com

info@technosteelindia.com

E/2, Ramesh Estate, Sheetal Nagar, Jangleshwar Mahadev Mandir Road, Asalpha, Ghatkopar
(W), Mumbai-400 084, Maharashtra, India.



